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POWER CHUCKS

TMX Power Chucks
Featuring the quality and precision associated with European manufacturing, TMX Power Chucks are 
direct, drop-in replacements for all major machine brands. All TMX Power Chucks are designed and 
engineered in the USA and are backed by a No Hassle, 2-Year Warranty. TMX also offers a full line of 
off the shelf accessories and supplies.

TMX 3-Jaw Large Thru-Hole Power Chucks p. 4

p. 5 3-Jaw Extra Large Thru-Hole Power Chucks

p. 6-8 Closed Center Power Chucks 

p. 9Spare Parts
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POWER CHUCKS

• ISO certified

• 2 Year Quality and Performance Warranty from Toolmex

• Direct replacements for ALL major brands

• Interchangeable Top Tooling 1.5mm x 60° Serrations for chuck 
diameters up to 18" and 3mm x 60° Serrations for 21" and 24" chucks

• Durability Heat treatment is performed to alloy steel along with an  
improved lubrication system to obtain high accuracy, strength and durability

• High Gripping Force By increasing dynamic gripping force, work efficiency and 
safety have been greatly improved

• High Speed Strong gripping force, safety and performance are realized by optimal 
design resulting in higher rotational speeds

• Lightweight Equipment load has been reduced by weight reduction, increasing efficiency

Features

Interchangeable soft 
and hard top jaws

Improved lubrication 
system for durability

High Quality Alloy Steel bodies 
for performance and accuracyAll moving parts are 

precisely machined

Direct A mount style  
fits ASA B5.9 type A 
(interchangeable with DIN 55026)
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POWER CHUCKS

 3-Jaw Large Thru-Hole Direct A2 Mount Chucks

Chuck 
Dia

Part  
Number

Spindle 
Nose

Thru 
Hole

Jaw  
Stroke

Plunger 
Stroke

Gripping 
Dia  
Max

Gripping  
Dia
Min

Max  
Permissible 

Input 
Force

Max 
Static 

Gripping 
Force

Max  
Speed Wt

Moment  
of  

Inertia

in lbf RPM lbs lbs*ft2
6" 3-781-0650 A2-5 1.8110 0.2165 0.5118 6.6535 0.5118 5512 14167 6000 30.2 0.0512
8" 3-781-0860 A2-6 2.0472 0.2992 0.7087 8.2677 0.4331 8995 21159 5000 52.0 0.1454

10" 3-781-1080 A2-8 3.0315 0.3346 0.7874 10.0000 1.2205 11244 28088 4200 88.2 0.2642
12" 3-781-1280 A2-8 3.5827 0.4016 0.9449 11.9685 1.3386 13043 33071 3300 141.1 0.6267
15" 3-781-1511 A2-11 4.6457 0.4173 0.9055 15.0000 1.1811 15962 40467 2500 280.0 1.9539
18" 3-781-1811 A2-11 4.6457 0.4173 0.9055 17.7165 1.1811 15962 40467 2000 392.4 3.9120
21" 3-781-2115 A2-15 5.5118 0.4173 0.9055 20.8661 3.4252 20233 52606 1700 542.3 7.5782
24" 3-781-2415 A2-15 6.4961 0.4094 0.9055 24.0157 4.3307 20233 52606 1400 670.2 13.5998

Chuck 
Dia

Part 
Number A B C D E F G H J K L M N max N min

6" 3-781-0650 6.6535 3.5433 5.5118 3.2505 0.5906 0.1969 4.5669 4.1260 1.8110 6-M10 0.6299 0.7874 1.3189 1.2087
8" 3-781-0860 8.2677 4.0551 6.6929 4.1880 0.6693 0.1969 5.9055 5.2520 2.0472 6-M12 0.7087 0.9843 1.6417 1.4921

10" 3-781-1080 10.0000 4.4488 8.6614 5.5007 0.7087 0.1969 7.4803 6.7480 3.0315 6-M16 0.9449 1.1811 2.1457 1.9803
12" 3-781-1280 11.9685 5.0000 8.6614 5.5007 0.7087 0.2362 7.4803 6.7480 3.5827 6-M16 0.9843 1.1811 2.4449 2.2323
15" 3-781-1511 15.0000 5.8661 11.8110 7.7507 0.8661 0.2362 10.2362 9.2520 4.6457 6-M20 1.1024 1.6929 3.2283 3.0197
18" 3-781-1811 17.7165 5.8661 14.9606 7.7507 0.8661 0.2362 12.5984 9.2520 4.6457 6-M20 1.1024 1.6929 3.2283 3.0197
21" 3-781-2115 20.8661 6.3386 14.9606 11.2510 1.0630 0.2362 13.0000 13.0000 5.5118 6-M22 1.3386 2.3622 3.8780 3.6693
24" 3-781-2415 24.0157 6.6929 14.9606 11.2510 1.0630 0.2362 13.0000 13.0000 6.4961 6-M22 1.3780 2.3622 4.2677 4.0630

Chuck 
Dia

 Part 
Number O max O min P max P min Q R S T U max V W X Y Z

6" 3-781-0650 0.9055 0.3937 1.0630 0.5512 1.2205 0.4724 0.7480 0.0787 M55x2 3-M6 2.3622 0.7874 1.2992 2.5984
8" 3-781-0860 1.0630 0.3937 1.3189 0.6102 1.5354 0.5512 0.8071 0.0787 M60x2 3-M6 2.5984 1.1811 1.5354 3.3858

10" 3-781-1080 1.2205 0.4724 1.0827 0.2953 1.7323 0.6299 1.0630 0.0787 M85x2 3-M8 3.7008 1.1811 1.7717 4.2520
12" 3-781-1280 1.7717 0.5906 1.1024 0.1575 1.9685 0.8268 1.1024 0.0787 M100x2 3-M8 4.2520 1.1811 2.0079 4.3701
15" 3-781-1511 1.7244 0.7205 1.2992 0.3937 2.4409 0.8661 1.5354 0.1969 M130x2 3-M10 5.4724 2.3622 2.7559 6.4961
18" 3-781-1811 2.9055 0.7205 1.2992 0.3937 2.4409 0.8661 1.5354 0.1969 M130x2 3-M10 5.4724 2.3622 2.7559 6.4961
21" 3-781-2115 3.4449 0.8465 1.4961 0.5906 2.5591 0.9843 1.5354 0.1969 M155x3 3-M12 6.5354 3.1496 2.8740 7.0866
24" 3-781-2415 4.6260 0.8465 1.8504 0.9449 2.5591 0.9843 1.5748 0.1969 M175x3 3-M12 7.3622 3.1496 2.8740 7.0866

Dimensions

• Fits ASA B5.9 type A (interchangeable with DIN 55026)
• Performance and quality are identical to TMX Large Thru-Hole Chucks [3-780 series] 
• Shorter Chuck Replacement Time - replacing and/or changing a chuck can be minimized as run-out accuracy is maintained after mounting
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POWER CHUCKS

3-Jaw Extra Large Thru-Hole Direct A2 Mount Chucks

Chuck 
Dia

Part  
Number

Spindle 
Nose

Thru 
Hole

Jaw  
Stroke

Plunger 
Stroke

Gripping 
Dia 
Max

Gripping 
Dia 
Min

Max  
Permissible 

Input  
Force

Max 
Static 

Gripping 
Force

Max  
Permissible 

Speed Wt

Moment 
of  

Inertia

in lbf RPM lbs lbs*ft2

6" 3-771-0650 A2-5 2.0866 0.2165 0.5118 6.6535 0.5118 5622 14167 6000 30.2 0.0512
8" 3-771-0860 A2-6 2.5984 0.2992 0.7087 8.2677 0.4331 8598 21159 5000 52.0 0.1454
10" 3-771-1080 A2-8 3.2283 0.3346 0.7874 10.0000 1.2205 11244 26986 4200 88.2 0.2642

Dimensions

Chuck 
Dia

Part  
Number

O  
max

O  
min

P  
max

P  
min Q R S T

U  
max V W X Y Z

6" 3-771-0650 0.8268 0.3150 1.0630 0.5512 1.2205 0.4724 0.7480 0.0787 M60x2 3-M6 2.5984 0.7874 1.3189 2.8346
8" 3-771-0860 0.9154 0.4035 1.2992 0.5906 1.5354 0.5512 0.8071 0.0787 M80x2 6-M12 3.4646 1.1811 1.5354 3.7402
10" 3-771-1080 1.2205 0.4724 1.0827 0.2953 1.7323 0.6299 1.0630 0.0787 M90x2 3-M8 3.8583 1.1811 1.7717 4.3307

Chuck 
Dia

Part  
Number A B C D E F G H J K L M

N  
max

N  
min

6" 3-771-0650 6.6929 3.5827 5.5118 3.2505 0.5906 0.1969 4.5669 4.1260 2.0866 6-M10 0.6299 0.7874 1.4567 1.3480
8" 3-771-0860 8.2677 4.3701 6.6929 4.1880 1.0236 0.1969 5.9055 5.2520 2.5984 6-M12 0.8268 0.9843 1.8189 1.6693
10" 3-771-1080 10.0000 4.4488 8.6614 5.5007 0.7087 0.1969 7.4803 6.7480 3.2283 6-M16 0.9449 1.1811 2.2154 2.0551

• Fits ASA B5.9 type A (interchangeable with DIN 55026)
• Performance and quality are identical to TMX Large Thru-Hole Chucks [3-770 series] 
• Shorter Chuck Replacement Time - replacing and/or changing a chuck can be minimized as run-out accuracy is maintained after mounting
• Extra Large Thru-Hole Chucks enable a broader range of manufacturing such as bar feeder work, tube, pipe, etc.
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POWER CHUCKS

Closed Center Chucks, Direct A2 Mount, 6 thru 12"

Chuck  
Dia

Part  
Number

Spindle 
Nose

Jaw  
Stroke

Plunger 
Stroke

Gripping 
Dia  
Max

Gripping 
Dia
Min

Max  
Permissible 
Input Force

Max Static 
Gripping 

Force

Max  
Permissible 

Speed Weight

Moment  
of  

Inertia

in lbf RPM lbs lb*ft2

6" 3-761-0650 A2-5 0.3622 0.7874 6.4961 0.7480 4273 14167 6000 30.9 0.0410
8" 3-761-0860 A2-6

0.3465
0.8268 8.2677 0.9055 6297 17990 4800 59.5 0.1208

10" 3-761-1080 A2-8 0.9843 10.0000 0.9449 7309 25861 4100 88.2 0.2683
12" 3-761-1280 A2-8 0.4134 1.1811 11.9685 1.0236 9332 35306 3400 145.5 0.6165

Dimensions
Chuck  

Dia
Part  

Number A B C D E F G H J K L M
N  

max
N  

min
6" 3-761-0650 6.6535 3.3071 5.5118 3.2505 0.5906

0.1969
4.5669 4.1260 0.9055 6-M10 0.5512 0.7874 1.6142 1.4449

8" 3-761-0860 8.2677 3.8189 6.6929 4.1880 0.6693 5.9055 5.2520 1.1024 6-M12 0.7087 0.9843 1.8228 1.6496
10" 3-761-1080 10.0000 4.0157

8.6614 5.5007 0.7087 7.4803 6.7480
1.3386

6-M16 0.9843 1.1811
2.0118 1.8386

12" 3-761-1280 11.9685 4.6457 0.2362 1.5354 2.4016 2.1929

Chuck  
Dia

Part  
Number

O  
max

O  
min

P  
max

P  
min Q R S T

U  
max V W X Y Z

6" 3-761-0650 0.5118 0.2756 3.4055 2.6181 1.2205 0.4724

1.4173

0.1575 M16x2.0
3-M6

1.2598 1.2598 1.3780 2.8346
8" 3-761-0860 0.8858 0.3543 4.3307 3.5039 1.5354 0.5512

0.1969 M20x2.5 1.4961
1.4961 1.6929 3.7402

10" 3-761-1080 1.2087 0.4409 5.5118
4.5276

1.7323 0.6299
3-M8

1.7323 1.9685 4.3307
12" 3-761-1280 1.9173 0.5000 5.7087 1.9685 0.7087 1.9685 2.1260 4.3701
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POWER CHUCKS

Chuck  
Dia

Part  
Number

Spindle 
Nose

Jaw 
Stroke

Plunger 
Stroke

Gripping  
Dia Max

Gripping  
Dia Min

Max  
Permissible 
Input Force

Max  
Static  

Gripping 
Force

Max  
Speed Weight

Moment  
of  

Inertia

in lbf RPM lbs lbs*ft2

15" 3-761-1508 A2-8 0.7323 1.3780 15.0000 2.3622 16399 32797 2100 216.0 1.4583
15" 3-761-1511 A2-11 0.7323 1.3780 15.0000 2.3622 16399 32797 2100 216.0 1.4583
18" 3-761-1808 A2-8 0.7323 1.3780 17.9921 2.3622 16399 32797 1700 291.0 2.8265
18" 3-761-1811 A2-11 0.7323 1.3780 17.9921 2.3622 16399 32797 1700 291.0 2.8265
21" 3-761-2111 A2-11 0.7323 1.3780 20.8661 4.3307 21886 43283 1500 429.9 5.6120
21" 3-761-2115 A2-15 0.7323 1.3780 20.8661 4.3307 21886 43283 1500 429.9 5.6120
24" 3-761-2411 A2-11 0.7323 1.3780 24.0157 4.3307 21886 43283 1200 551.1 9.5280
24" 3-761-2415 A2-15 0.7323 1.3780 24.0157 4.3307 21886 43283 1200 551.1 9.5280

Closed Center Chucks, Direct A2 Mount, 15 thru 24"

Dia
Part 

Number A B C D E F G H J K (ANSI) K (JIS)
15" 3-761-1508 15.0000 4.9213 8.8583 5.5006 0.7874 0.9531 3.3750 6.7500 0.3150 5/8-11UNC 6-M16
15" 3-761-1511 15.0000 4.9213 11.0236 7.7506 0.7874 0.9531 3.3750 6.7500 0.3150 5/8-11UNC 6-M16
18" 3-761-1808 17.9921 4.9213 8.8583 5.5006 0.7874 0.9531 3.3750 6.7500 0.3150 5/8-11UNC 6-M16
18" 3-761-1811 17.9921 4.9213 11.0236 7.7506 0.7874 1.1559 4.6260 9.2520 0.3937 3/4-10UNC 6-M20
21" 3-761-2111 20.8661 5.5118 14.9606 7.7506 0.7874 1.1559 4.6260 9.2520 0.3937 3/4-10UNC 6-M20
21" 3-761-2115 20.8661 5.5118 14.9606 11.2505 0.8661 1.4059 6.5000 13.0000 0.3937 7/8-9UNC 6-M22
24" 3-761-2411 24.0157 5.5118 11.0236 7.7506 0.7874 1.1559 4.6260 9.2520 0.3937 3/4-10UNC 6-M20
24" 3-761-2415 24.0157 5.5118 14.9606 11.2505 0.8661 1.4059 6.5000 13.0000 0.3937 7/8-9UNC 6-M22

Dia
Part 

Number
L 

(ANSI) L (JIS) N max N min O max O min P max P min S T U V X
15" 3-761-1508 0.9449 0.8858 2.9331 2.5669 2.1457 0.8465 1.3780 0.0000 1.9685 6.8898 M27x3.0 3.3465 2.4803
15" 3-761-1511 0.9055 1.0236 2.9331 2.5669 2.1457 0.8465 1.3780 0.0000 1.9685 6.8898 M27x3.0 2.5591 2.4803
18" 3-761-1808 0.9449 0.8858 2.9331 2.5669 3.5630 0.8465 1.3780 0.0000 1.9685 6.8898 M27x3.0 4.7244 2.4803
18" 3-761-1811 0.9055 1.0236 2.9331 2.5669 3.5630 0.8465 1.3780 0.0000 1.9685 6.8898 M27x3.0 3.9370 2.4803
21" 3-761-2111 1.3150 1.2205 3.9961 3.6299 3.9567 0.8465 1.3780 0.0000 2.1654 8.6614 M30x3.5 4.3307 2.9528
21" 3-761-2115 1.3937 1.2598 3.9961 3.6299 3.9567 0.8465 1.3780 0.0000 2.1654 8.6614 M30x3.5 4.3307 2.9528
24" 3-761-2411 1.3150 1.2205 3.9961 3.6299 5.3740 0.8465 1.3780 0.0000 2.1654 8.6614 M30x3.5 5.7087 2.9528
24" 3-761-2415 1.3937 1.2598 3.9961 3.6299 5.3740 0.8465 1.3780 0.0000 2.1654 8.6614 M30x3.5 5.7087 2.9528

Dimensions
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POWER CHUCKS

Closed Center Chucks, Direct A2 Mount, 32 thru 63"

Chuck 
Dia

Part  
Number

Jaw  
Stroke

Plunger  
Stroke

Gripping  
Dia  
Max

Gripping  
Dia  
Min

Max  
Permissible 
Input Force

Max 
Static 

Gripping 
Force

Max  
Speed Weight

Moment  
of  

Inertia

in lbf RPM lbs lbs*ft2

32" 3-761-3200 0.7323 1.4961 31.4961 7.8740 25927 46453 800 751.8 0.4977
40" 3-761-4000 1.8110 2.2441 39.3701 7.0866 40452 71915 630 1322.8 1.4399
50" 3-761-5000 1.8110 2.2441 49.2126 7.8740 40452 71915 500 1763.7 3.0272
63" 3-761-6300 1.8110 2.3622 62.9921 12.5984 40452 71915 280 3527.3 10.4395

Dimensions
Chuck 

Dia
Part  

Number A B C E G H
K  

(JIS)
L  

(JIS)
32" 3-761-3200 31.4961 5.9055 14.9606 0.2362 13.0000 13.0000 6-M24 1.2205
40" 3-761-4000 39.3701 7.0866 20.4724 0.3150 18.2520 18.2520 6-M24 1.2598
50" 3-761-5000 49.2126 7.0866 20.4724 0.3150 18.2520 18.2520 6-M24 1.2598
63" 3-761-6300 62.9921 8.6614 28.3465 0.3150 25.4961 25.4961 6-M30 1.8110

Chuck 
Dia

Part  
Number

N  
max

N  
min

P  
max

P  
min S T U X

32" 3-761-3200 3.9764 2.5157 1.3780 -0.1181 2.3622 10.6299 M30xP3.5 4.4882
40" 3-761-4000 8.1496 6.0630 1.2598 -0.9843 2.6772 13.3858 M30xP3.5 2.3622
50" 3-761-5000 – – 1.2598 -0.9843 2.6772 13.3858 M36xP4.0 2.3622
63" 3-761-6300 – – 0.5118 -1.8504 2.6772 15.3543 M36xP4.0 2.3622
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POWER CHUCKS

 Soft Top Jaws, Serration 1.5mm x 60 

Chuck 
Dia

Part  
Number Fig. Serration A B C D E F G H J K L M N

6" 3-788-306 1 1.5x60° 2.8346 1.2205 1.2402 0.4724 0.1969 0.5906 0.7874 1.4567 0.6890 0.4331 0.7677 0.4724 0.5906
8" 3-788-308 1 1.5x60° 3.7402 1.4567 1.4764 0.5512 0.1969 0.7874 0.9843 1.9685 0.7874 0.5512 0.8858 0.4724 0.7874
10" 3-788-310 1 1.5x60° 4.3307 1.7323 1.752 0.6299 0.1969 1.1811 1.1811 1.9685  0.7874 0.5512 1.122 0.5906 0.7874
12" 3-788-312 2 1.5x60° 4.3701 1.9291 1.9488 0.8268 0.1969 0.8268 1.1811 2.3622 0.9843 0.6693 1.2402 – –

15 & 18" 3-788-315 2 1.5x60° 6.4961 2.3228 2.3425 0.8661 0.315 1.8504 1.6929 2.9528 1.2598 0.8661 1.4173 – –
21" 3-788-321 2 3.0x60° 7.0866 2.3228 2.3425 0.9843 0.374 1.5748 2.3622 3.1496 1.2598 0.8661 1.4173 – –

T-nuts

Chuck 
Dia

Part  
Number A B C F G

H 
(h6)

Bolt  
Size

6-1/4" 3-789-906 0.0271 0.0543 0.0287 0.0310 0.0116 0.0186 M10*P1.5
8" 3-789-908 0.0318 0.0713 0.8071 0.0318 0.0131 0.0217 M12*P1.75
10" 3-789-910 0.0348 0.0790 0.0333 0.0440 0.0131 0.0248 M12*P1.75

12-1/2" 3-789-912 0.0456 0.0829 0.0426 0.0465 0.0178 0.0325 M16*P2.0
15-3/4" 3-789-915 0.0519 0.1240 0.0705 0.0666 0.0256 0.0372 M20*P2.5

Hard Top Jaws, Serration 1.5mm x 60 

Chuck 
Dia

Part  
Number Fig. Serration A B C D E F G H J K L M N O

6" 3-787-306 1 1.5x60° 2.9724 1.2205 1.6142 0.4724 0.1969 1.1811 0.7874 0.4724 0.6890 0.4331 0.3937 0.3937 0.5906 –
8" 3-787-308 1 1.5x60° 3.4252 1.5354 2.0079 0.5512 0.1969 1.0630 0.9843 0.8661 0.7480 0.5118 0.4724 0.4724 0.4724 0.5906
10" 3-787-310 1 1.5x60° 3.9764 0.3937 2.1260 0.6299 0.1969 1.6929 1.1811 6.8504 0.7480 0.5118 0.5118 0.5906 0.5906 0.7087
12" 3-787-312 2 1.5x60° 4.1654 1.9685 2.0472 0.8268 0.1969 2.3819 1.1811 1.7835 0.9843 0.6693 0.6693 1.1811 1.1811 0.5906

15 & 18" 3-787-315 1 1.5x60° 6.2677 2.4409 3.3858 0.8661 0.3150 2.5984 1.6929 1.3780 1.2598 0.8268 0.7874 1.5748 1.5748 1.1811
21" 3-787-321 2 3.0x60° 6.2795 3.1496 3.5433 0.9843 0.0787 4.0740 1.9685 2.2126 1.2598 0.8661 1.5748 2.1654 – 1.5748

Chuck 
Dia

Part  
Number

6" 3-789-0601
8" 3-789-0801
10" 3-789-1001
12" 3-789-1201
15" 3-789-1501

Draw Tube Nut Blanks
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Also Available

With the TMX Made In Poland line, Toolmex continues its 40 year tradition of offering quality 
European workholding technology to the manufacturing industry. TMX Manual Chucks deliver the 
precision, accuracy and reliability associated with European manufacturing.

MADE IN POLANDManual Chucks

• ISO certified

• All chuck mounting sizes meet DIN standards

• 2 Year Quality and Performance Warranty

• Multiple models available including Self-Centering Scroll, Set-Tru Scroll, and 4-Jaw 
Independent Chucks

• Due to the increased rigidity, accuracy and optimal wear behavior, TMX chucks can 
handle rough as well precision machining demands while extending the life of cutting 
tools and machine spindles

• Guaranteed to maintain exceptional accuracy for an extended period

Manual Lathe Chuck Features
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Also Available

Two-piece hard 
reversible American 
Standard Tongue and 
Groove jaws are made 
of high quality alloy 
steel then hardened 
and ground

All forged steel 
bodies are hardened 
to 28 HRC providing 
improved durability 
and rigidity

• High quality steel backplates are fully finished to precisely fit our plain 
back chucks without a need for any additional machining 

• Offering includes backplates for mounting on A, D and L spindles

Chuck Backplates

Direct Mount A and D 
types available

Available in  
2, 3, 4 and 6  
Jaw Configurations
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